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ACTUAL RESULT 
PLAYERS HANDICAPS NETT SCORE 

ANNE SANGSTER 
AILEEN WILSON 

ANNETTE McARTHUR 

25 
29 
24 

£6.00 CREDIT EACH 

59 

LEILA McWHIRR 
JOAN MURPHY 

JILL TILFORD 

26 
28 
29 

£3.00 CREDIT EACH 

62 

EVELYN STEWART 
ANNE BROWN 

JENNIFER BUCHANAN 

21 
26 
32 

 

63 
 

ELDA MORRISON 
MAUREEN WILSON 

ANNE SMITTON 

22 
21 
26 

 

63 

JENNY THORNTON 
MARINA WEBSTER 

SHEENA DUNN 

18 
25 
26 

 

66 

LYNNE FRASER 
ANNETTE JACK 
TRISH FRASER 

5 
22 
13 

 

66 

MO ROSS 
ANNE GILBERTSON 

MOIRA MacRAE 

16 
27 
36 

 

68 

SUSAN BELFORD 
CATH McMARTIN 

ROSEMARY STALLARD 

26 
26 
29 

 

68 

MARINA MacCULLOCH 
K. ANN BROWN 
CATHRYN FIELD 

19 
27 
34 

 

69 

ANNE MacKAY 
MARGARET MacKENZIE 

KATIE NELSON 

20 
36 
35 

 

73 

ELIZABETH BROWN 
BARBARA BREMNER 

JEAN CAMERON 

34 
27 
30 

 

74 

   
 

 


